
Rossview High School 2020-21 

1st 9 weeks Grade Recovery Schedule 

Grade Recovery is a program designed to help students improve a failing grade from the 1st 
nine weeks grading period. If you made between a 60-69 for a 1st 9 weeks grade in a core class, 
English, Math, Science and Social Studies (you cannot do GR for an Honors/AP course or Foreign 
Language/CTE or electives), you have an opportunity to raise your grade to a 70% by 
completing the program. Grade Recovery will meet on the dates below starting immediately 
after school at 2:30 p.m. in Room J115 on the Social Studies Hallway with Ms. Dunn 
supervising. Grade Recovery is also available to Virtual Students. Virtual Grade Recovery 
students can only work on Grade Recovery AFTER school hours. For traditional students, we will 
take the first 25 students who have returned their GR contracts. The rest will be put on a 
waitlist and we will notify them in the order their contracts are received and tell them when 
they can start. 

 
Monday  November 2  2:30-4:30 
Wednesday  November 4  2:30-4:30 
Thursday  November 5  2:30-4:30 
Monday  November 9  2:30-4:30  
Tuesday  November 10  2:30-4:30 

  Thursday  November 12  2:30-4:30 
  Monday  November 16  2:30-4:30  

Tuesday  November 17  2:30-4:30  
Wednesday  November 18  2:30-4:30 
Thursday  November 19  2:30-4:30 
Monday  November 23  2:30-4:30 
Tuesday  November 24  2:30-4:30 
Wednesday  November 25  2:30-4:30 
Monday  December 1  2:30-4:30 
Tuesday  December 2  2:30-4:30 


